STANDARD POLYURETHANE SKIRTING
Long Lasting Solution for Spillage and Dust Control
Standard Polyurethane Skirting provides a simple and effective solution to mitigate material spillage and dust
control in the conveyor loading zone. When paired with one of Flexco’s Skirting Systems the entire assembly
reduces conveyor problems in or around the loading zone and saves on potential cleanup costs. The wear
life is greatly extended versus conventional rubber products by using a proprietary polyurethane blend,
meaning fewer adjustments and better sealing throughout the life of the skirting.
Features and Benefits
•  Long service life.  Polyurethane skirting offers a more wear-resistant material than typical rubber, often providing as much as 3–4
times the wear life in similar applications. The lower coefficient of friction reduces strain on the system.
•  Compatible with all skirting systems.  Works with Flexco series of skirt clamps that offer simple serviceability: RMC1/PAL-Pak,
Flex-LokTM, and Flex-SealTM.
•  Suitable for most applications.  Single direction or reversing belts, wet or dry conditions, old or new belts, vulcanized or
mechanically-spliced systems.
Available in both 7.6 m (25')
and 15.2 m (50') roll sizes
Uses soft durometer
(65A) polyurethane with
exceptional tear resistance
to ensure a good seal and
long belt life
35° chamfer eliminates the
typical skirting break-in period
Standard Polyurethane Skirting
Ordering Information
	 Temperature Rating
-30 to 82°C (-20 to 180°F)
	 Skirting Material
65A Polyurethane
	 Available Lengths
7.6 m (25')
	 15.2 m (50')
Specifications and Guidelines
	 Available Thicknesses
10 mm (3/8")
	 12 mm (1/2")
	 16 mm (5/8")
	 19 mm (3/4")
	 25 mm (1")
	 Available Heights
100 mm (4")
	 150 mm (6")
	 200 mm (8")
	 250 mm (10")
	 300 mm (12")
Standard Polyurethane Skirting with 35° Chamfer - 7.6 m (25')
Height Thickness Length Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in. mm in. m ft.
100 4 10  3/8 7.6 25 SKPU-4X3/8X25 91288
100 4 12  1/2 7.6 25 SKPU-4X1/2X25 91289
100 4 16  5/8 7.6 25 SKPU-4X5/8X25 91290
100 4 19  3/4 7.6 25 SKPU-4X3/4X25 91291
100 4 25 1    7.6 25 SKPU-4X1X25 91292
150 6 10  3/8 7.6 25 SKPU-6X3/8X25 91298
150 6 12  1/2 7.6 25 SKPU-6X1/2X25 90283
150 6 16  5/8 7.6 25 SKPU-6X5/8X25 91299
150 6 19  3/4 7.6 25 SKPU-6X3/4X25 90284
150 6 25 1    7.6 25 SKPU-6X1X25 91300
200 8 10  3/8 7.6 25 SKPU-8X3/8X25 91304
200 8 12  1/2 7.6 25 SKPU-8X1/2X25 90285
200 8 16  5/8 7.6 25 SKPU-8X5/8X25 91305
200 8 19  3/4 7.6 25 SKPU-8X3/4X25 90286
200 8 25 1    7.6 25 SKPU-8X1X25 91306
250 10 10  3/8 7.6 25 SKPU-10X3/8X25 91310
250 10 12  1/2 7.6 25 SKPU-10X1/2X25 91311
250 10 16  5/8 7.6 25 SKPU-10X5/8X25 91312
250 10 19  3/4 7.6 25 SKPU-10X3/4X25 91313
250 10 25 1    7.6 25 SKPU-10X1X25 91314
300 12 10  3/8 7.6 25 SKPU-12X3/8X25 91320
300 12 12  1/2 7.6 25 SKPU-12X1/2X25 91321
300 12 16  5/8 7.6 25 SKPU-12X5/8X25 91322
300 12 19  3/4 7.6 25 SKPU-12X3/4X25 91323
300 12 25 1    7.6 25 SKPU-12X1X25 91324
Lead time: 1 working day.
Shaded items are made to order; 1-2 week lead time
Standard Polyurethane Skirting with 35° Chamfer - 15.2 m (50')
Height Thickness Length Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in. mm in. m ft.
100 4 10  3/8 15.2 50 SKPU-4X3/8X50  91293
100 4 12  1/2 15.2 50 SKPU-4X1/2X50 91294
100 4 16  5/8 15.2 50 SKPU-4X5/8X50 91295
100 4 19  3/4 15.2 50 SKPU-4X3/4X50 91296
100 4 25 1     15.2 50 SKPU-4X1X50 91297
150 6 10  3/8 15.2 50 SKPU-6X3/8X50 91301
150 6 12  1/2 15.2 50 SKPU-6X1/2X50 91222
150 6 16  5/8 15.2 50 SKPU-6X5/8X50 91302
150 6 19  3/4 15.2 50 SKPU-6X3/4X50 91223
150 6 25 1     15.2 50 SKPU-6X1X50 91303
200 8 10  3/8 15.2 50 SKPU-8X3/8X50 91307
200 8 12  1/2 15.2 50 SKPU-8X1X50 91224
200 8 16  5/8 15.2 50 SKPU-8X5/8X50 91308
200 8 19  3/4 15.2 50 SKPU-8X3/4X50 91225
200 8 25 1     15.2 50 SKPU-8X1X50 91309
250 10 10  3/8 15.2 50 SKPU-10X3/8X50 91315
250 10 12  1/2 15.2 50 SKPU-10X1/2X50 91316
250 10 16  5/8 15.2 50 SKPU-10X5/8X50 91317
250 10 19  3/4 15.2 50 SKPU-10X3/4X50 91318
250 10 25 1     15.2 50 SKPU-10X1X50 91319
300 12 10  3/8 15.2 50 SKPU-12X3/8X50 91325
300 12 12  1/2 15.2 50 SKPU-12X1/2X50 91326
300 12 16  5/8 15.2 50 SKPUT-12X5/8X50 91327
300 12 19  3/4 15.2 50 SKPU-12X3/4/50 91328
300 12 25 1     15.2 50 SKPU-12X1X50 91329
Lead time: 1 working day.
Shaded items are made to order; 1-2 week lead time
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products, or to find an authorised distributor.
©2019 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 10-31-24. X5865
Additional Information
RMC1
Check out our other Skirting Systems, like the Flex-Seal™, Flex-Lok™ or RMC1.
Flex-Lok™Flex-Seal™